
2025 Town of Knightdale Meeting Schedule                                                                                         

Town Council Joint Public Hearings Land Use Review Board

1st Monday of the month at 7:00 p.m. Town Council and Land Use Review Board 2nd Monday of the month at 7:00 p.m.

3rd Wednesday of the month at 7:00 p.m. 3rd Thursday of the month at 7:00 p.m.

Monday, January 13, 2025

Monday, January 6, 2025 Thursday, January 16, 2025 Monday, February 10, 2025

Wednesday, January 15, 2025 Thursday, February 20, 2025 Monday, March 10, 2025

Monday, February 3, 2025 Thursday, March 20, 2025 Monday, April 14, 2025

Wednesday, February 19, 2025 Thursday, April 17, 2025 Monday, May 12, 2025

Monday, March 3, 2025 Thursday, May 15, 2025 Monday, June 9, 2025

Wednesday, March 19, 2025 *Wednesday, June 18, 2025 Monday, July 14, 2025

Monday, April 7, 2025 Thursday, July 17, 2025 Monday, August 11, 2025

Wednesday, April 16, 2025 Thursday, August 21, 2025 Monday, September 8, 2025

Monday, May 5, 2025 Thursday, September 18, 2025 Monday, October 13, 2025

Wednesday, May 21, 2025 Thursday, October 16, 2025 Monday, November 10, 2025

Monday, June 2, 2025 Thursday, November 20, 2025 Monday, December 8, 2025

Wednesday, June 18, 2025 Thursday, December 18, 2025

Wednesday, July 16, 2025 Veterans Memorial Advisory Board

Monday, August 4, 2025 Board of Adjustment 2nd Monday of the month at 4:00 p.m. (June - Dec)

Wednesday, August 20, 2025 4th Tuesday of every month at 7:00 p.m. as needed

*Tuesday, September 2, 2025 Monday, June 9, 2025

Wednesday, September 17, 2025 Tuesday, January 28, 2025 Monday, July 14, 2025

Monday, October 6, 2025 Tuesday, February 25, 2025 Monday, August 11, 2025

Wednesday, October 15, 2025 Tuesday, March 25, 2025 Monday, September 8, 2025

Monday, November 3, 2025 Tuesday, April 22, 2025 Monday, October 13, 2025

Wednesday, November 19, 2025 Tuesday, May 27, 2025 Monday, November 10, 2025

Monday, December 1, 2025 Tuesday, June 24, 2025 Monday, December 8, 2025

Wednesday, December 17, 2025 Tuesday, July 22, 2025

Tuesday, August 26, 2025 Parks and Recreation Advisory Board

Community Relations Advisory Board Tuesday, September 23, 2025 Quarterly on the 4th Monday of the month at 6:00 p.m.

Every other month on the 4th Monday at 6:30 p.m Tuesday, October 28, 2025

Tuesday, November 25, 2025 Monday, January 27, 2025

Monday, January 27, 2025 Monday, April 28, 2025

Monday, March 24, 2025 Monday, July 28, 2025

*Thursday, May 22, 2025 Monday, October 27, 2025

Monday, July 28, 2025

Modnay, September 22, 2025

Monday, November 24, 2025 *Date changes due to holiday


